
 

2025-2026 St. Peter Preschool Calendar 
3 and 4 yr. Olds  

AM Class: 8:05-11:00  

PM Class: 12:00-2:50 

Preschool 3’s attend T, W, TH 

Preschool 4’s attend M-F 
 

Wednesday, August 13 3 and 4 yr old Preschool  Parent Orientation from 6:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.  

PS3 meet in the classroom; PS4 meet in the cafeteria. (parents only) 

Sunday, August 17 Kick off the School Year Mass at 11:00 a.m. followed by Meet the Teacher from 

11:45-12:30 

  

Wednesday, August 20  3yr old Preschool begins – first part of the alphabet attend 

   3yr old a.m. - last names from A-Me 

              3yr old p.m. -  to date there is no pm class 
 

4yr old Preschool – ½ attend  

4yr old a.m. -  last names from A-K 

4yr old p.m. - last names from  A- P 

  

Thursday, August 21 3yr old Preschool begins – second part of the alphabet attend 

   3yr old a.m. - last names from Mi-Z 

              3yr old p.m. – to date there is no pm class  

 

 4yr old Preschool (second ½ alphabet attend) 

4yr old a.m. – last names from L-2 

4yr old p.m. – last names from R-Z.    
  

Friday, Aug. 22 4yr old Preschool – all attend 

Monday, Aug. 26 3yr old Preschool – all attend  

Saturday, August 23  St. Peter Parish Picnic  5:00pm-Midnight 
 

Monday, September 1 NO SCHOOL - Labor Day 

 
 

Friday, October 3 No School – Teacher Inservice 

Thursday, October 30 No 3 yr old Preschool Classes 

       Scheduled 3 yr old Preschool Conferences throughout the day. 

 4yr old classes have regular session for both AM & PM. 

      (4yr old conferences take place in January.) 

Friday, October 31                           No School  

  

November 26-28 NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break 
 

Friday, Dec. 19 NO PRESCHOOL CLASSES (K-8 dismiss at 11:30) 

Dec. 19 – Jan. 5 Christmas Break   

 

Tuesday, Jan. 6 School Resumes  

Monday, January 19 NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday – 4yr old Conferences 

January 19-23 4 yr old Preschool Conferences 

January 25 – January 30 Catholic Schools Week 
 

Friday, February 13 NO SCHOOL – Teacher Inservice Day 

Monday, February 16 NO SCHOOL – President’s Day 
 

 

Friday, March 13 No School 

March 30-April 6 Spring Break/Easter Break 

Friday, April 24 No School for Preschool (K-8 Grandparent Day – dismissal at 11:30) 

Tuesday, May 19 Last Day for 3 and 4-year-old Preschool for St. Peter 


